Al TOTAL |SHEET
Efel|  SECTION COUNTY  |JOTAL | SHEE
94 . COOK 07 | &

STA. 1200+00.00 TO STA. 1365+00
CONTRACT 62685 FED. ROAD DIST. N0. [ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT

Qir 3, 2005 [Qtr 4, 2005 TQir 1, 2006 TGir 2, 2006 [ Qtr 3, 2006 ® (516, 1717 & 1818) R-9 62695
Jut | Avug [ Sep | Oct | MNov | Dec | Jan_ | Feb | Mar | Apr | May [ Jun | dul ] Aug

Task Name Duration Start Finish Jun
PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) . Odaysi Wed®8/17/05. Wed 8/17/05

traffic control and protection " Thuorios " Mon 7/31/06 :
BEGINSBI-94 STAGE1 ~~ 7~ s ThuGH0sT T ThGAs| T g
CLOSE RAMPS @ 71st Ent./75th Ex., 87th Ex., Weniworth Ex. T T Tha 905 T T Thu9Mios | T T T el e
temporary pvmt markings T T T Thu 94105 Thu 91105
TFi92/05 Thu 9/8/05
T \Wed 977705 - Wed 9/14105
T Wed 9/14/05  Fri 9/16/05'
Wed 9/14/05  Thu 9/15/05
FAO/6/05  Wed 9/21/05]
Fri9f23/05.  Tue 9/27/05
curb Tue 9/6/05 - u
pavementremoval Tue 9/6/05
paved shoulder removal ST T T 2days T Tue 916105 Wed 977/05
e i SIS
“Bdays! T Thu9/8i05.  Wed 9/14/05
Fri9A6/05 ~ Mon 9/26/05
U TEA9M6/05 T Thu 9/29/05 |
""Fi9/16/05  Mon 9/26/05
catchbasins TTUER 946087 Fri 930005 |
CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING ~ (@2days) 777" " 42 day Thu 0/4705° " "Fri 10128105
ovrhd/cant. sign foundations =~ " Adayst Mon 10/31/05  Thu 11/3/05
subbase gran, mat, 24" 4days: Mon 10/3/05 10/6/05
stabilized subbase & T Fri 10/7/05~ Mon 10/10/05 |
pcc pvmt. 147 (jointed) Tue 10/41/05  Mon 10/17/05 |
pce shoulders 11° Tue 10/18/05  Fri 10/21/05
T T @erews) 7 3days: Tue 10/18/05

PNO237 3\road\l7D\eslTbshOI3a.dan. ...

‘temporary concrete barfier
drill & set soidier piles (walls 33,A183,68) ~
timberiagging
structure excavation

reinf. bars epoxy cfd.
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sform sewer (acked inplace)

storm sewer 36" to 48" e
storm sewer 12" 10 30°”
manholes
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temporary pavement

28 |subbase gran.mat & T T T Gay o 1073705 i
25 o e oS e e TR

30 | concrete curb and gutter T “@orews) T 6days. Mon 1024105 Mon 10/31/05

31 {conc. median surf. T T @ erewsy. T Tue 1174705 Thu 1173705

32 pavement markings T e T Fri 11/4/05 Ij Moﬁiffi/ﬂg

33 ltopsoilfumish & place T T(@crews) Tue 11/8/05~  Thu 11/10/05

34 |seeding class 2A T Fri 11741/05 Fri 11111105

35 | erosion control bianket - 6days| Mon 11/14/05° Mon 11/21/05

36 |OPEN RAMPS @ 71st Ent/75th Ex Odays! Mon 11/21/05  Mon 11/21/05 |

37 |STAGE 1 COMPLETION DATE o T Odaysic Tue 19/22/05.  Tue 1172205 |
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Project:17B Construction Schedule Task Progress Summary
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